
Boys Sporting Fixtures for Spring 2019 

 

The above fixtures are subject to change or cancelation 

Date 
(all fixtures depart/ 
start at 3.15 unless 
otherwise stated) 

Year 
 

Sport Location Approx. 
time of 
return 

Fri 29 Jan Years 7 & 9 Hockey Home 5:30 

Wed 30 Jan. Year 9 Football Aylestone School, 
Hereford 

 

Thur 31 Jan Year 10 Football Home  

Wed 6 Feb Year 8 Football Home  

Tue 12 Feb Year 7 A & B  teams Football Home  

Wed 13 Feb 
Depart 12:30 

Year 7 Hockey Tournament 
(Winter School Games) 

Hereford Leisure Centre 4:30 

Wed 27 Feb Year 10 Football Whitecross School, 
Hereford 

5:30 

Wed 27 Feb Year 7 A & B teams Football Kingstone School 5:30 

Thur 28 Feb Year 8 Football Home  

Mon 4 Mar Year 11 Football Home  

Mon 5 March Year 11 Badminton Bromsgrove 3:00 

Wed 6 Mar Year 8 Football Whitecross School, 
Hereford 

5:30 

Wed 6 March Under 14’s Basketball Home 4:30 

Tue 12 Mar Year 9 Football Whitecross School, 
Hereford 

5:30 

Wed 20 Mar 
Cancelled 

Year 10 Football Fairfield 6:00 

Weds 20 Mar Year 8 Football Home 5:30 

Thur 21 Mar Under 16’s Boys Hockey Chase 6:00 

Thur 21 Mar Year 8 & 9 Football Earl Mortimor College, 
Leominster 

6:00 

Mon 25 Mar Year 9 Football Home  

Tue 26 Mar Year 8 Football Whitecross, Hereford 5:30 

Wed 27 Mar Year10 Mixed Hockey Chase School, Malvern 5:30 

Wed 27 Mar Years 8 & 10 Handball Bournside 5:30 

Mon 1 April TBC Year 9 Football Home  

Mon 1 April Year 7 Football St Mary’s School, 
Lugwardine 

5:15 

Tue 2 April Year 7 & 8 Football Tenbury 5:30 

Wed 3 April Year 11 Badminton Doug Ellis Arena, 
Birmingham 

5:00 

Wed 3 April Under 14 Hockey Chase School 5:30 

Wed 3 April  Under 16 Handball home 5:00 

Thur 4th April Year 11 Mixed hockey Chase 5:30 

Thur 4th April 
Depart 2:30 

Year 9 Football Lady Hawkins School, 
Kington 

5:30 

Mon 8th April Year 7  Football – Semi-final Wigmore School Tbc 

Wed 10th April Year 9 Football – Semi-final Kingstone School Tbc 

Thur 11th April Year 10 Football – Semi-final Home (v JKHS) tbc 


